Auswertung Jugend 2014
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SSV Ulm 1846

LAZ Salamander Kornwestheim-LB
LG Staufen

VfL Sindelfingen

TUS Metzingen
Unterlander LG

LG Filstal

LG Steinlach

LG Filder

LG Neckar-Enz

LG Welfen

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
LSG Aalen

TB Tailfingen
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
TSV Riederich

LG Sigmaringen

LV Pliezhausen 2012

TV Kressbronn

VfL Waiblingen

LG Eningen-Reutlingen
TSV Crailsheim

Spvgg Renningen

TSV Gomaringen

TSG 1845 Heilbronn

LG Limes-Rems

TSG Schwabisch Hall

VfB Stuttgart 1893

SV Winnenden

SG Dettingen/Donau

LG Bodensee

VfL Kirchheim/Teck

TV Oberhaugstett

LG Weissacher Tal

LG Teck

LG Oberschwaben

SV Stuttgarter Kickers
MTV Stuttgart

LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald
TSV Rottweil

LG Brenztal

SV Bdblingen

Spvgg Holzgerlingen

TG Nurtingen

TSG Balingen

TSV Schwieberdingen
VfL Pfullingen

LG Rems-Welland

VfL Winterbach

LG Hohenlohe

TG Trossingen

TSV Freudenstadt

Spvgg Bissingen

TSV Haiterbach

LG Nagoldta

TSV Erbach

WGL Schwabisch Hall

TV Rottenburg

TV Sulz

LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
TSV Bisingen

SV Mariazell

TSG Munsingen

LG Ostl.Bodenseekreis
VfB LC Friedrichshafen
FSV Schwenningen

LG Lauter

Turnverein Enzberg
Stuttgarter Leichtathletik Clu
LG Esslingen

TG Biberach

TSV Dagersheim

TB Bad Cannstatt

TSV Holzelfingen

LAC Degerloch

KSV Hoheneck

LG Neckar-Erms-Aich

TV Weilstetten

TSV Ensingen

TSG Backnang

TSV Schmiden

TV02 Langenargen

LG Weinstadt

TG Bad Waldsee 1848
TSV Eltingen

StG Neckarsulm-Heilbronn
SV Thurn u.Taxis Dischingen
StG Eltingen Renningen
TPSG Frisch Auf Géppingen
DIK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund
Turnverein Rot am See
TV Zell a.N.

StG Schénbuch-Nord
Murrtal-Runners

LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen
StG Pfullingen-Riederich
SV Nufringen

StG VB Stuttgart 1893
DIK Stuttgart-Sud

VfL Ostdorf

TSV Huttlingen

TSF Welzheim

TV Plochingen

TG Schwenningen

LG Dettingen/Erms

TSV Genkingen

TSV Baltmannsweiler
TSV Geislingen

TV Spaichingen

LAC 4-You

TV Gosheim

LG Maulbronn-Stromberg
TSG Ehingen

TSV Oberboihingen

TSV Leutenbach

SV Remshalden

TSV Trochtelfingen

VfL Ostelsheim

TSV Waschenbeuren
Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen
StG Gomaringen-Schwabisch Hall
SV Oberteuringen

MTG Wangen

TV Murrhardt

LG Kappelberg

SV Ohmenhausen

TV Calmbach
Ausdauersportteam Siiflen
TSV Otlingen 1895

TSG Schnaitheim

TV Bad Schussenried
Polizei SV Stuttgart

Jugend
2295
1742
1674
1415
1213
1033
999
956
817
635
575
558
525
469
450
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421
415
396
383
377
351
345
326
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183
166
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